
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Starters 

Carrot & Coriander Soup served with Bread Roll & Butter  

Brussels Pate served with Tomato Chutney & Toasted Crostini  

Chicken & Bacon Bruschetta served with Tomato Chutney & Cheddar Cheese 

Roasted Tomato & Mozzarella Salad, Basil Oil & Balsamic Glaze, served with Toasted Crostini 

Mains 

Katsu Chicken with Curry Sauce served with Coconut & Coriander Rice & Shredded Cabbage Slaw 

8oz Beef Burger Topped with Applewood Cheese in a Brioche Bun served with Doorstop Chips, 
Tomato Chutney & Home-made Slaw 

Thai-Style Cod served with Coconut & Coriander Rice & Steamed Greens 

Four Cheese Tortellini served in a Rich Ragu sauce, Parmesan & Garlic Bread 

Sides - £2.50 

Chips 

Garlic Bread 

Onion Rings 

New Potatoes 

Desserts  

Chocolate Brownie served with Chocolate Sauce & Ice Cream 

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble served with Vanilla Ice Cream  

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake served with Fruit Compote 

Warm Belgium Waffle served with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Allergens 

3/4 

3/4/5 

3/4/10/13 

3/4/13 

 

2/3 

3/4/5/13 

3/13 

3/4/7/13 

 

None 

3/4 

3 

None 

 

2/3/4/5 

3/4/5 

3/4/5 

2/3/4/5 

              

Allergens- Please inform your server of any allergens or intolerances. 

1 = Crustaceans, 2 = Soybeans, 3 = Cereals Containing Gluten, 4 = Milk, 5 = Egg, 6 = Celery, 7 = Fish, 8 = Lupin, 
 9 = Molluscs,10 = Mustard, 11 = Peanut, 12 = Sesame, 13 = Sulphur Dioxide, 14 = Tree Nuts



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ABV % 

4.0 

4.0 

5.0 

5.0 

3.6 

3.6 

4.5 

4.5 

4.5 

4.5 

 

 

 

4.8 

4.7 

0.4 

4.1 

 

 

 

12.0 

13.0 

12.5 

8.0 

12.0 

13.0 

12.0 

13.0 

 

12.5 

12.5 

13.5 

11.5 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Draught 

Carlsberg 

Carlsberg 

Kronenbourg 1664 

Kronenbourg 1664 

Hobgoblin Sessions 

Hobgoblin Sessions 

Somersby Cider 

Somersby Cider 

Somersby Blackberry 

Somersby Blackberry 

 

Bottled Drinks 

 

Birra Poretti 

Newcastle Brown Ale 

Brooklyn Low Alcohol 

Guinness 

 

Wine 

 

Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc 

Spearwood Chardonnay 

Vignana Pinot Grigio  

Canyon Road White Zinfandel 

Morajo Pinot Grigio Blush 

Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva 

Ponte Merlot 

Spearwood Shiraz  

 

Most Wanted Sauvignon Blanc 

Most Wanted Sauvignon Rose 

Most Wanted Malbec 

Most Wanted Pinot Grigio Fizz 

 

Glass of Red/Rose/White Wine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Measure 

Pint 

Half 

Pint 

Half 

Pint 

Half 

Pint 

Half 

Pint 

Half 

 

 

 

330ml 

550ml 

330ml 

440ml 

 

 

 

750ml 

750ml 

750ml 

750ml 

750ml 

750ml 

750ml 

750ml 

 

187ml 

187ml 

187ml 

200ml 

 

125ml 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

£5.00 

£2.50 

£5.50 

£2.80 

£5.00 

£2.50 

£5.00 

£2.50 

£5.50 

£2.80 

 

 

 

£3.80 

£5.50 

£3.50 

£5.00 

 

 

 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

£20.00 

 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.50 

 

£5.30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ABV % 

37.5 

17.0 

40.0 

40.0 

35.0 

40.0 

28.0 

37.5 

37.5 

40.0 

21.0 

15.0 

37.5 

35.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11.0 

11.0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spirits & Liqueurs 

Bacardi 

Baileys 

Bells Whiskey 

Captain Morgan Dark Rum 

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum 

Courvoisier VS 

Disaronno 

Gordons Gin 

Gordon's Pink Gin 

Jack Daniels 

Malibu 

Martini Extra Dry 

Smirnoff Red 

Southern Comfort 

 

Soft Drinks 

 

Pepsi 

Pepsi 

Pepsi Max/R Whites Lemonade 

Pepsi Max/R Whites Lemonade 

Britvic Juices / Mixers 

Red Bull (Various Flavours) 

Still / Sparkling Water 

Still / Spark Water 

J2O (Various Flavours) 

Cordial / Draught Mixer 

 

 

 

Bubbles 

Ponte Prosecco Extra Dry 

Ponte Prosecco Rosé Brut 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Measure 

25ml 

50ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

25ml 

50ml 

25ml 

25ml 

 

 

 

Pint 

Half 

Pint 

Half 

200ml 

250ml 

330ml 

750ml 

275ml 

Dash 

 

 

 

 

750ml 

750ml 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Price 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

£3.30 

 

 

 

£3.00 

£1.50 

£2.80 

£1.40 

£1.50 

£3.00 

£1.60 

£3.00 

£2.80 

£0.50 

 

 

 

 

£26.50 

£26.50 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


