

Classics Restaurant Menu

Starters	Allergens				
Carrot & Coriander Soup served with Bread Roll & Butter	3/4				
Brussels Pate served with Tomato Chutney & Toasted Crostini					
Chicken & Bacon Bruschetta served with Tomato Chutney & Cheddar Cheese	3/4/10/13				
Roasted Tomato & Mozzarella Salad, Basil Oil & Balsamic Glaze, served with Toasted Crostini	3/4/13				
Mains					
Katsu Chicken with Curry Sauce served with Coconut & Coriander Rice & Shredded Cabbage Slaw	2/3				
8oz Beef Burger Topped with Applewood Cheese in a Brioche Bun served with Doorstop Chips, Tomato Chutney & Home-made Slaw	3/4/5/13				
Thai-Style Cod served with Coconut & Coriander Rice & Steamed Greens	3/13				
Four Cheese Tortellini served in a Rich Ragu sauce, Parmesan & Garlic Bread	3/4/7/13				
Sides - £2.50					
Chips	None				
Garlic Bread	3/4				
Onion Rings	3				
New Potatoes	None				
Desserts					
Chocolate Brownie served with Chocolate Sauce & Ice Cream	2/3/4/5				
Apple & Cinnamon Crumble served with Vanilla Ice Cream	3/4/5				
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake served with Fruit Compote	3/4/5				
Warm Belgium Waffle served with Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	2/3/4/5				

Allergens- Please inform your server of any allergens or intolerances.

1 = Crustaceans, 2 = Soybeans, 3 = Cereals Containing Gluten, 4 = Milk, 5 = Egg, 6 = Celery, 7 = Fish, 8 = Lupin, 9 = Molluscs, 10 = Mustard, 11 = Peanut, 12 = Sesame, 13 = Sulphur Dioxide, 14 = Tree Nuts



Classics Restaurant Drinks Menu

ABV %	Draught	Measure	Price	ABV %	Spirits & Liqueurs	Measure	Price
4.0	Carlsberg	Pint	£5.00	37.5	Bacardi	25ml	£3.30
4.0	Carlsberg	Half	£2.50	17.0	Baileys	50ml	£3.30
5.0	Kronenbourg 1664	Pint	£5.50	40.0	Bells Whiskey	25ml	£3.30
5.0	Kronenbourg 1664	Half	£2.80	40.0	Captain Morgan Dark Rum	25ml	£3.30
3.6	Hobgoblin Sessions	Pint	£5.00	35.0	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	25ml	£3.30
3.6	Hobgoblin Sessions	Half	£2.50	40.0	Courvoisier VS	25ml	£3.30
4.5	Somersby Cider	Pint	£5.00	28.0	Disaronno	25ml	£3.30
4.5	Somersby Cider	Half	£2.50	37.5	Gordons Gin	25ml	£3.30
4.5	Somersby Blackberry	Pint	£5.50	37.5	Gordon's Pink Gin	25ml	£3.30
4.5	Somersby Blackberry	Half	£2.80	40.0	Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.30
				21.0	Malibu	25ml	£3.30
	Bottled Drinks			15.0	Martini Extra Dry	50ml	£3.30
				37.5	Smirnoff Red	25ml	£3.30
4.8	Birra Poretti	330ml	£3.80	35.0	Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.30
4.7	Newcastle Brown Ale	550ml	£5.50				
0.4	Brooklyn Low Alcohol	330ml	£3.50		Soft Drinks		
4.1	Guinness	440ml	£5.00				
					Pepsi	Pint	£3.00
	Wine				Pepsi	Half	£1.50
					Pepsi Max/R Whites Lemonade	Pint	£2.80
12.0	Las Ondas Sauvignon Blanc	750ml	£20.00		Pepsi Max/R Whites Lemonade	Half	£1.40
13.0	Spearwood Chardonnay	750ml	£20.00		Britvic Juices / Mixers	200ml	£1.50
12.5	Vignana Pinot Grigio	750ml	£20.00		Red Bull (Various Flavours)	250ml	£3.00
8.0	Canyon Road White Zinfandel	750ml	£20.00		Still / Sparkling Water	330ml	£1.60
12.0	Morajo Pinot Grigio Blush	750ml	£20.00		Still / Spark Water	750ml	£3.00
13.0	Las Ondas Pinot Noir Reserva	750ml	£20.00		J2O (Various Flavours)	275ml	£2.80
12.0	Ponte Merlot	750ml	£20.00		Cordial / Draught Mixer	Dash	£0.50
13.0	Spearwood Shiraz	750ml	£20.00				
12.5	Most Wanted Sauvignon Blanc	187ml	£5.50				
12.5	Most Wanted Sauvignon Rose	187ml	£5.50		Bubbles		
13.5	Most Wanted Malbec	187ml	£5.50	11.0	Ponte Prosecco Extra Dry	750ml	£26.50
11.5	Most Wanted Pinot Grigio Fizz	200ml	£5.50	11.0	Ponte Prosecco Rosé Brut	750ml	£26.50
	Glass of Red/Rose/White Wine	125ml	£5.30				